
Track Results for Spring Open
1 1 1 U11G/B 75m -1 M/S
1 13 6 Ethan Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club 11.32
2 72 3 Ethan Ford Wakefield District H & Ac 11.51
3 95 1 Izzy Hall Birtley AC 11.63
4 149 7 Eaden Lyons Unattached 11.82
5 257 2 Sammy Whitehouse Valley Striders AC 11.88
6 266 4 Zeekie Yansaneh Leeds City Athletic Club 12.25
7 92 8 Mya Guiguis Doncaster Athletic Club 13.01
8 265 5 Ezzie Yansaneh Valley Striders AC 13.34

 
1 1 2 U11G/B 75m -0.4 M/S
1 58 5 Eden Dixon Doncaster Athletic Club 12.38
2 38 6 Noah Buckley Doncaster Athletic Club 12.86
3 159 2 Oscar McGuinness Doncaster Athletic Club 13.20
4 160 7 Rupert McGuinness Doncaster Athletic Club 13.49
5 93 4 Lakey Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club 13.59
6 98 3 Alexander Harding Doncaster Athletic Club 14.03

 
1 1 3 U11G/B 75m 0.2 M/S
1 247 4 Luis Walton City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.64
2 50 6 Bradley Cooper Doncaster Athletic Club 12.78
3 211 7 Abbie Smith Doncaster Athletic Club 13.49
4 14 5 Joseph Barratt Doncaster Athletic Club 13.83
5 274 3 William JAMES Doncaster Athletic Club 14.93

 
2 1 1 U13G 100m -1.5 M/S
1 86 5 Ella GRANGER Doncaster Athletic Club 14.11
2 119 4 Emma HUTTON City of York AC 14.15
3 33 7 Eva BROOKS West Cheshire Athletic Club 14.58
4 49 3 Ava COOPER Doncaster Athletic Club 15.39
5 94 2 Lani HAIGH Doncaster Athletic Club 16.17
6 73 6 Layla FORD Wakefield District H & AC 16.80
7 99 8 Kayleigh HARDING Doncaster Athletic Club 17.41

 
3 1 1 U13B 100m 100m 1.3 M/S
1 258 2 Zak WILBERFORCE JORNA Kingston Upon Hull AC 13.80
2 250 7 Sebastian WATSON City of York AC 14.11
3 46 3 Samuel CONKIE Vale Royal AC 14.23
4 4 5 Kieran ALLEN Doncaster Athletic Club 15.47
5 206 4 Samuel SHEPHERD Doncaster Athletic Club 15.57
6 256 6 Riley WELTON-SEYMOUR Rotherham Harriers & AC 17.25

 
4 1 1 U15G 100m -0.9 M/S
1 71 5 Leah Finch Barnsley Athletic Club 12.96
2 154 6 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 13.20
3 218 2 Amelie Spicer Barnsley Athletic Club 13.61
4 61 3 Evie Donaldson Barnsley Athletic Club 13.70
5 182 4 Olivia Poskitt Doncaster Athletic Club 14.56

 



4 1 2 U15G 100m -1.8 M/S
1 170 3 Eva Murray City of York AC 14.00
2 69 2 Amelie Farnes City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 14.12
3 212 5 Aimee Smith Doncaster Athletic Club 14.92

 
5 1 1 U15B 100m -0.7 M/S
1 175 4 Peter Gordon Overfield Doncaster Athletic Club 12.04
2 28 7 Daniel Brackstone Burton AC 12.59
3 198 5 Aaron Rowe Newark AC 12.71
4 89 2 Finlay Gray Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.77
5 232 6 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 13.04
6 26 8 Oliver Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 13.32
7 77 3 Archie Fraser Pontefract AC 13.48

 
6 1 1 U17W 100m -0.3 M/S
1 199 2 Katie Rowney Doncaster Athletic Club 13.31
2 62 6 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster Athletic Club 13.32
3 87 3 Holly Granger Doncaster Athletic Club 13.82
4 237 5 Holly Turner City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 13.90

 
7 1 1 U17M 100m -0.8 M/S
1 168 5 Rafi Munir Doncaster Athletic Club 11.55
2 213 4 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & Ac 11.86
3 189 3 Ethan Pym City of York AC 11.92
4 104 2 Thomas Henshaw City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.16
5 156 6 Syd Marshall City of York AC 12.40
6 183 8 Corey Pottage Beverley Athletic Club 12.89
7 255 7 Connor Wells Vale of York Athletic Community 13.42

 
8 1 1 U20/SW 100m 0.7 M/S
1 219 4 Charlotte Stamp City of York AC 12.56
2 113 2 Lucy Holmes Wakefield District H & Ac 12.68
3 185 5 Amanda Potter Wakefield District H & Ac 12.92
4 155 7 Sophie Marshall Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 12.92
5 117 8 Megan Hoult Kingston upon Hull AC 13.63

 
8 1 2 U20/SW 100m 0.4 M/S
1 249 8 Ashley Watson Hartlepool Athletics Club 12.70
2 260 6 Megan Woodhead City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 14.17
3 131 3 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club 14.38
4 230 7 Denise Timmis Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 16.06
5 152 2 Caroline Marler Otley AC 17.12

 
9 1 1 U20M 100m -0.2 M/S
1 108 4 Ryan Hewitt Newark AC 11.15
2 138 5 Kieran Lambert Doncaster Athletic Club 11.71
3 25 3 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 11.90
4 124 6 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.47

 
10 1 1 SM 100m -1.8 M/S



1 158 4 Liam McGivern Wrexham AAC 11.51
2 174 5 Taf Nyakurerwa Sale Harriers Manchester 11.61
3 215 8 Ryan Snell Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 11.70
4 67 3 Marvin Edwards North East Veterans AC 11.70
5 169 2 Adam Murray Wakefield District H & Ac 11.84
6 36 1 Anthony Browne Doncaster Athletic Club 12.13

 
10 1 2 SM 100m -0.1 M/S

1 225 5 Jay Thomas Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 11.67
2 82 3 Atheer Galdagon City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.80
3 34 4 Jamie Brough Doncaster Athletic Club 11.82
4 88 6 Thomas Grantham City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.08
5 162 7 Scott Michael City of York AC 12.11
6 126 1 Nick Johnston-Davis Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 12.53
7 39 8 Anthony Burniston Doncaster Athletic Club 12.56

 
10 1 3 SM 100m 1.2 M/S

1 11 5 Alexander Balfe Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 11.95
2 176 3 Richard Parkinson City of York AC 12.70
3 133 6 Conrad Kennedy Durham City Harriers & Ac 13.01
4 64 2 Paul Durrant Cleethorpes AC 13.71
5 197 7 Kayden ROE (T37) Doncaster Athletic Club 17.08

 
11 1 1 U13G 200m -0.6 M/S

1 239 3 Jorja Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 27.74
2 119 4 Emma Hutton City of York AC 27.93
3 86 6 Ella Granger Doncaster Athletic Club 29.40
4 94 2 ??? Leeds City Athletic Club 33.57
5 73 5 Lois Wormald Bury Athletic Club 35.47

 
12 1 1 U13B 200m -0.8 M/S

1 258 4 Zak Wilberforce Jorna Kingston upon Hull AC 29.25
2 262 5 Gilby Wright Kingston upon Hull AC 29.65
3 206 3 Samuel Shepherd Doncaster Athletic Club 34.79

 
13 1 1 U15G 200m 0.1 M/S

1 71 4 Leah Finch Barnsley Athletic Club 25.75
2 135 3 Holly Key City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 26.05
3 154 2 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 26.87
4 61 5 Evie Donaldson Barnsley Athletic Club 27.87
5 170 6 Eva Murray City of York AC 27.89

 
13 1 2 U15G 200m -2.1 M/S

1 218 5 Amelie Spicer Barnsley Athletic Club 28.32
2 212 2 Aimee Smith Doncaster Athletic Club 31.48

 
14 1 1 U15B 200m -1.2 M/S

1 28 5 Daniel Brackstone Burton AC 25.18
2 89 3 Finlay Gray Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.73

 



14 1 2 U15B 200m -0.7 M/S
1 232 5 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 25.64
2 198 3 Aaron Rowe Newark AC 26.06
3 26 4 Oliver Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 26.50
4 77 2 Archie Fraser Pontefract AC 26.96

 
15 1 1 U17 Women 200m 0.5 M/S

1 237 6 Holly Turner City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 28.63
 

16 1 1 U17 Men 200m -1.3 M/S
1 213 6 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & Ac 23.59
2 104 3 Thomas Henshaw City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 25.05
3 156 5 Syd Marshall City of York AC 25.43
4 183 4 Corey Pottage Beverley Athletic Club 25.82
5 127 2 Adam Jones Doncaster Athletic Club 30.41

 
17 1 1 U20 Women 200m 0.5 M/S

1 155 2 Sophie Marshall Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 26.13
2 260 3 Megan Woodhead City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 29.53

 
18 1 1 U20 Men 200m -1.3 M/S

1 108 2 Ryan Hewitt Newark AC 22.92
2 25 4 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 23.90

 
19 1 1 SW 200m -2 M/S

1 219 4 Charlotte Stamp City of York AC 25.51
2 113 5 Lucy Holmes Wakefield District H & Ac 26.06
3 185 3 Amanda Potter Wakefield District H & Ac 26.41

 
19 1 2 SW 200m -1.7 M/S

1 117 4 Megan Hoult Kingston upon Hull AC 28.92
2 111 2 Jacqui Hodgson Durham City Harriers & Ac 30.02
3 59 5 Leaha Dixon Doncaster Athletic Club 1:11.12

 
20 1 1 SM 200m -2.5 M/S

1 158 3 Liam McGivern Wrexham AAC 22.61
2 174 4 Taf Nyakurerwa Sale Harriers Manchester 23.14
3 169 2 Adam Murray Wakefield District H & Ac 23.67
4 67 6 Marvin Edwards North East Veterans AC 23.96
5 36 5 Anthony Browne Doncaster Athletic Club 24.32

 
20 1 2 SM 200m -2.2 M/S

1 215 3 Ryan Snell Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 23.71
2 225 2 Jay Thomas Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 23.74
3 34 4 Jamie Brough Doncaster Athletic Club 24.37
4 88 5 Thomas Grantham City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 24.45
5 126 1 Nick Johnston-Davis Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 25.74
6 228 6 Stephen Thorpe Wakefield District H & Ac 26.04

 
20 1 3 SM 200m -1.4 M/S



1 82 6 Atheer GALDAGON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.01
2 10 4 Stuart Bagley Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 24.63
3 39 3 Anthony Burniston Doncaster Athletic Club 25.66
4 133 5 Conrad Kennedy Durham City Harriers & Ac 26.40
5 64 2 Paul Durrant Cleethorpes AC 29.11
6 23 1 Geoffrey Bobb City Of York Ac 42.42

 
21 1 1  U11/13 B/G 600m

1 257 3 Sammy Whitehouse Valley Striders AC 1:55.48
2 149 6 Eaden Lyons Unattached 1:56.29
3 190 2 Beau Rawcliffe Liverpool Harriers & AC 1:58.46
4 95 5 Izzy Hall Birtley AC 2:03.10
5 72 4 Ethan Ford Wakefield District H & Ac 2:07.50
6 265 1 Ezzie Yansaneh Valley Striders AC 2:35.67
7 141 8 Florence Lemmon Bingley Harriers & AC 2:35.99
8 217 7 Bronwen Soper Salford Metropolitan AC 2:36.84

 
21 1 2  U11/13 B/G 600m

1 159 7 Oscar McGuinness Doncaster Athletic Club 2:14.09
2 38 4 Noah Buckley Doncaster Athletic Club 2:18.57
3 98 1 Alexander Harding Doncaster Athletic Club 2:21.36
4 160 2 Rupert McGuinness Doncaster Athletic Club 2:25.02
5 93 5 Lakey HAIGH Doncaster Athletic Club 2:31.67
6 14 3 Joseph Barratt Doncaster Athletic Club 2:35.51
7 35 6 Clara Brown Doncaster Athletic Club 2:36.38
8 274 8 William JAMES Doncaster Athletic Club 2:45.65

 
24 1 1  SW 400m

1 200 2 Louise Royston Halifax Harriers & AC 1:00.33
2 171 4 Nicole Norton Rotherham Harriers and AC 1:05.20

 
25 1 1  U15W/U17M/U20W 400m

1 181 4 Edan Petrie City of York AC 54.55
2 183 5 Corey Pottage Beverley Athletic Club 59.97
3 196 1 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers and AC 1:00.39
4 32 6 Harry Bromley Vale of York Athletic Community 1:01.58

 
27 1 1  SM 400m

1 139 6 Amaha LAWRENCE Sale Harriers Manchester 50.78
2 10 4 Stuart BAGLEY Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu 56.48
3 83 3 Mark GOLDIE Halifax Harriers & AC 1:00.68
4 150 5 Rob MACDONALD Halifax Harriers & AC 1:02.63
5 157 2 Ian MARTIN Vale of York Athletic Community 1:04.27

 
28 1 1  U13 Girls 800m

1 216 4 Beatrix Soper Sale Harriers Manchester 2:25.31
2 184 3 Lois Pottage Beverley Athletic Club 2:27.95
3 132 1 Aimee Keefe City of York AC 2:34.56
4 20 5 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Cl 2:42.17
5 240 6 Lucienne Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:48.41



 
28 1 2  U13 Girls 800m

1 188 1 Indie Proudlove Beverley Athletic Club 2:48.50
2 180 4 Beatrice Pennington Abbey Runners 2:50.23
3 30 2 Millie Brenard Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:53.40
4 99 5 Kayleigh Harding Doncaster Athletic Club 3:30.86

 
29 1 1  U13 Boys 800m

1 46 3 Samuel Conkie Vale Royal AC 2:24.00
2 202 6 Nicholas Rusling Kingston upon Hull AC 2:33.01
3 262 5 Gilby Wright Kingston upon Hull AC 2:36.87
4 256 2 Riley Welton-Seymour Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:58.34

 
30 1 1  U15G/B 800m

1 120 2 Grace IGOE Rotherham Harriers & AC 2:23.62
2 21 1 Katie BETTS Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Cl 2:24.76
3 236 3 Graihagh TURNER Rotherham Harriers & AC 2:27.36
4 207 4 Annabelle SIBLEY Rotherham Harriers & AC 2:27.97
5 233 5 Harper TOMPKIN Rotherham Harriers & AC 2:31.16
6 203 9 Alfie RYAN Beverley Athletic Club 2:36.79
7 101 6 Ella HARRIS-SMITH Beverley Athletic Club 2:39.72
8 19 7 Millie BERRY Beverley Athletic Club 2:43.27
9 100 8 Liv HARDY City of York AC 2:43.97

 
32 1 1  U17M/W U20M/W 800m

1 186 1 Charles PRESTWICH Notts AC 2:04.34
2 151 3 Robert MAIN Beverley Athletic Club 2:08.70
3 231 6 Alexandros TOHOVITIS Worksop Harriers 2:09.22
4 81 7 Sebastien FREEMAN Beverley Athletic Club 2:20.40
5 125 5 Evan JENKINSON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:20.54
6 245 4 Mischa WALSH Rotherham Harriers & AC 2:22.80
7 75 9 Max FOX Doncaster Athletic Club 2:24.99
8 244 2 Marci WALSH Rotherham Harriers & AC 2:30.79
9 165 8 Jennifer MONTIETH Doncaster Athletic Club 2:38.30

 
33 1 1  SM/W 800m

1 5 2 Connor ANDERSON Doncaster Athletic Club 2:02.70
2 145 David LOCKER Kettering Town Harriers 2:03.93
3 42 3 Mark CAGE City of York AC 2:08.66
4 9 4 Peter BADGER Doncaster Athletic Club 2:13.14
5 238 5 Jed TURNER Sheffield Rc 2:20.22
6 84 7 William GOURLEY Rothwell Harriers & AC 2:27.46
7 76 8 Stephen FOX Doncaster Athletic Club 2:37.73
8 142 6 Paul LEMMON Bingley Harriers & AC 2:43.00
9 195 9 Stephanie ROBSON Bingley Harriers & AC 2:55.70

 
34 1 1  U15G/B 300m

1 179 3 Harry Pearcy Wakefield District H & Ac 39.58
2 144 5 Chelsie Locker Kettering Town Harriers 44.70
3 207 2 Annabelle Sibley Rotherham Harriers and AC 46.36



4 233 4 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers and AC 48.56
 

35 1 1  U15G/B 1500m
1 63 5 Luke Dunham Herts Phoenix AC 4:26.54
2 192 9 Daniel Reeve Doncaster Athletic Club 4:36.53
3 229 4 Samuel Thursfield Wolverhampton & Bilston 4:43.60
4 251 1 Isabella Waugh Rotherham Harriers and AC 4:44.73
5 22 10 Grace Blair Doncaster Athletic Club 5:07.96
6 187 8 Caleb Proudlove Beverley Athletic Club 5:12.12
7 70 7 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster Athletic Club 5:33.82
8 115 2 Juliet Horne City of York AC 5:34.12
9 116 3 Imogen Horseman Doncaster Athletic Club 6:03.67

 
36 1 1  U17/20 M/W 1500m

1 103 6 Will Haw Vale of York Athletic Community 4:20.98
2 97 7 William Hall Calder Valley Fell Runners 4:21.75
3 114 1 Oliver Hope Doncaster Athletic Club 4:52.33
4 68 5 George Ellis Rotherham Harriers and AC 4:56.21
5 32 2 Harry Bromley Vale of York Athletic Community 5:02.52
6 234 8 Sophie Toyn Mansfield Harriers 5:18.81

 
37 1 1  Donny Mile

1 56 6 Henry Cullen Doncaster Athletic Club 4:29.61
2 248 12 James Wardman Rothwell Harriers & AC 4:44.05
3 118 11 Paul Howard Rothwell Harriers & AC 4:58.82
4 140 7 Stephanie Lawrie Kettering Town Harriers 5:09.74
5 121 5 Chris Ireland Sheffield Rc 5:26.24
6 147 4 Geoff Lowry Sheffield Rc 5:26.54
7 157 1 Ian Martin Vale of York Athletic Community 5:34.07
8 122 9 Martin James Doncaster Athletic Club 5:37.74
9 194 10 Fran Robbs De La Hoyde Rothwell Harriers & AC 5:41.30

10 84 2 William Gourley Rothwell Harriers & AC 5:42.60
11 178 8 Charlie Pearce Beeston AC 5:43.10
12 238 14 Jed Turner Sheffield Rc 6:11.78

 



12:35 – U20M/W – discus 

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
204 Nicky Saunders Leigh Harriers & AC U20W DT
31 Dominic Brenna Barnsley Athletic Club U20M DT 39.33
223 Shay Tarbit Derby Athletic Club U20M DT
127 Adam Jones Doncaster Athletic Club U17M DT 11.1

13:10 – SM/W – discus 

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
177 Sarah Parsons City of York AC SW DT

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
17 William Baxter Doncaster Athletic Club SM DT 34.61
208 Bob Sims Chesterfield & District AC SM DT
37 Oscar Bryce Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SM DT 31.98
197 Kayden Roe Doncaster Athletic Club SM DT 14.88
6 Steve Atkin Northern Masters AC SM DT
7 Timothy Atkin Northern Masters AC SM DT
222 Trevor Straker North Shields Polytechnic Club SM DT 31.32
24 Martyn Bollands Northern Masters AC SM DT
134 Dylan Keville North Shields Polytechnic Club SM DT 25.9
44 Dennis Chapman Wigan & District H & AC SM DT 14.92

13:50 – U15M/W - long jump. Pit 1. 

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
69 Amelia Farnes City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15W LJ 4.33 4
77 Archie Fraser Pontefract AC U15M LJ 4.58 1
196 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers & AC U15W LJ 4.36 3
135 Holly Key City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15W LJ 4.97 2
106 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers AC U15W LJ 5.05 1
212 Aimee Smith Doncaster Athletic Club U15W LJ 3.07 5

Connie Dwyer Doncaster Athletic Club U15W LJ 3.27 6

14:05 – U15G/B U17W – shot

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
148 Jessica Lunt Chelmsford AC U15G SP
272 Bethany Pendlebury Trafford AC U15G SP 8.49
263 Matilda Wright Kingston upon Hull AC U15G SP 8.86
79 Niamh Fraser Pontefract AC U15G SP

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
129 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers U17W SP 11.79

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
90 Jamie Greenhalgh Bolton United Harriers & AC U15B SP 7.85
60 Alfie Dodds Bolton United Harriers & AC U15B SP 8.56

14:05 – SW U20M/W - javelin 

U/15 Boys DT/HT/HJ/LJ/SH/JAV/PV

U/17/20 Men and Women: JT

U/17/20 Men and Women: DT

SW: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

SM: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

U/15 Girls: DT/HT/HJ/LJ/SH/JAV/PV

U/15 Men and Women: LJ

U/17/20 Men and Women: SP



Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
29 Dan Bradbury Barnsley Athletic Club U20M JT 49.19
235 Josh Turkington Chesterfield & District AC U20M JT 43.48
204 Nicky Saunders Leigh Harriers & AC U20W JT

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
143 Rebecca Lister City of York AC SW JT
152 Caroline Marler Otley AC SW JT 16.33
1 Vikki Adams Leeds City Athletic Club SW JT 39.16

14:45 – U17M/W - long jump. Pit 1. 

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
52 Amy Cotton Doncaster Athletic Club U17W LJ
254 Alicia Wells Worksop Harriers U17W LJ
102 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U17W LJ
53 Annalise Nicole Cowling Doncaster Athletic Club U17W LJ NM
125 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17W LJ
55 Holly Cresswell Kingston upon Hull AC U17W LJ 3.5 6
255 Connor Wells Vale of York Athletic Community U17M LJ 3.66 5
189 Ethan Pym City of York AC U17M LJ
32 Harry Bromley Vale of York Athletic Community U17M LJ 4.58 3
199 Katie Rowney Doncaster Athletic Club U17W LJ 4.72 1
62 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster Athletic Club U17W LJ 4.47 4
87 Holly Granger Doncaster Athletic Club U17W LJ 4.7 2

15:00 – U15/17 M/W – javelin 
U/15 Boys DT/HT/HJ/LJ/SH/JAV/PV
Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
232 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC U15B JT 33.1
192 Daniel Reeve Doncaster Athletic Club U15B JT
U/15 Girls: DT/HT/HJ/LJ/SH/JAV/PV
Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
69 Amelie Farne City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G JT
272 Bethany Pendlebury Trafford AC U15G JT
263 Matilda Wright Kingston upon Hull AC U15G JT 24
161 Darcy Metcalf Gateshead Harriers & AC U15G JT
182 Olivia Poskitt Doncaster Athletic Club U15G JT
79 Niamh Fraser Pontefract AC U15G JT 13.5
U/17/20 Men and Women: JT
Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
246 Millie Walster Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU17W JT
129 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers U17W JT 31.13
173 Joseph Nwankwo Macclesfield Harriers & AC U17M JT 29.89
127 Adam Jones Doncaster Athletic Club U17M JT
254 Alicia Wells Worksop Harriers U17W JT

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
208 Bob Sims Chesterfield & District AC SM JT
224 Trevor Tarbit Derby Athletic Club SM JT
24 Martyn Bollands Northern Masters AC SM JT
134 Dylan Keville North Shields Polytechnic Club SM JT 16.81
23 Geoffrey Bobb City of York AC SM JT 15.46

SM: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

SW: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

U/17/20 Men and Women: LJ



146 David Long Doncaster Athletic Club SM JT 39.39

15:10 – U20M/W SW – shot 

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
249 Ashley Watson Hartlepool Athletics Club U20W SP
131 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club U20W SP 7.71
177 Sarah Parsons City of York AC SP

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
210 Kian Slatter Wakefield District H & AC U17M SP
167 Toby Morton Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M SP 8.3
136 William Lacey Bolton United Harriers & AC U17M SP

15:10 – SM – shot 

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
17 William Baxter Doncaster Athletic Club SM SP 10.23
252 Mark Wearing Chesterfield & District AC SM SP 12.93
208 Bob Sims Chesterfield & District AC SM SP
6 Steve Atkin Northern Masters AC SM SP
7 Timothy Atkin Northern Masters AC SM SP
222 Trevor Straker North Shields Polytechnic Club SM SP 10.17
24 Martyn Bollands Northern Masters AC SM SP
134 Dylan Keville North Shields Polytechnic Club SM SP 7.09
44 Dennis Chapman Wigan & District H & AC SM SP 7.05
128 Glynn Jones Doncaster Athletic Club SM SP

15:20 – SM U20M/W – long jump. Pit 2

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
259 Maia Wilkinson Doncaster Athletic Club U20W LJ 4.47
29 Dan Bradbury Barnsley Athletic Club U20M LJ
124 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M LJ 5.16
131 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club U20W LJ 4.03

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
143 Rebecca Lister City of York AC SW LJ
214 Louise Smith Trafford Athletic Club SW LJ
230 Denise Timmis Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club SW LJ 3.68
152 Caroline Marler Otley AC SW LJ

Bib No Name Club Age Grp Event Distance Position
228 Stephen Thorpe Wakefield District H & AC SM LJ 4.88
85 Tom Graham-Watson City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM LJ
146 David Long Doncaster Athletic Club SM LJ 4.62

U/17/20 Men and Women: LJ

SW: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

SM: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

SM: DM.HJ/LJ/JAV/PV/HT/DT/SP

U/17/20 Men and Women: SP

U/17/20 Men and Women: SP
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